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Tony Evans White Chevy S-10 60 90 80 90 40 360

Mike Zayachek Maroon Ford Ranger 100 10 100 20 100 10 340

Kelly Albertson Blue Chevy S-10 80 60 10 100 10 260

Eric Hanselman Blue Ford Ranger 90 70 90 250

John Dotson Slo-Mo-Shun 80 70 150

Garrett Williams Hogg Wild 100 50 150

Jason Hoskins Your Nightmare 100 10 110

John Orme Cow Life 90 90

Donnie Groves Hedge Hog 90 90

Todd Hackney Dirty Dobber 80 80

Josh Cutler 70 70

Keith Robinett Ridin' Dirty 70 70

Aaron Gates 2004 Colorado 60 60

Brian Barton The Dinosaur 60 60

Nick Robertson Mud Pup 50 50

Dave Kurtz Split Personality 100 10 100 100 20 100 20 100 10 100 500

Colby Roberts Shocker 90 90 10 80 10 280

Kelly Albertson Blue Chevy S-10 80 90 50 220

Rick Young Mississippi Missile 90 10 90 190

Josh Carroll Partslinger 80 10 90

Mike Zayachek Maroon Ford Ranger 90 90

Kenny Floyd 70 White Bronco 80 80

Donnie Groves Hedge Hog 80 80

John Dotson Slo-Mo-Shun 70 10 80

Jaime Suiter Cooler Than You 70 70

Shawn Labbe Maineiac 70 70

Matt Mathis Happy Hour 70 70

Mike Lathem Hammertime 60 60

Greg Booker Muddin' Mater 40 40

Jason Czaja Lil' Crazy 90 100 90 90 90 100 500

Rick Nagele The Undertaker 100 90 100 100 100 90 490

Dave Kurtz Split Personality 80 10 80 10 70 10 80 60 10 80 480

Christy Nagele Terragator 70 60 40 40 50 50 10 320

Wayne Bonacker Self Inflicted 70 60 50 80 60 320

Beau Cummins Mud Mafia 80 60 70 70 280

Steve Butcher Sweet Control 50 70 10 130

Colby Roberts Shocker 60 40 100

Scott Cisler Showtime 40 40 80

Jason Hoskins Your Nightmare 50 50

Larry Jaramillo Grouch 2.0 50 50
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Garry Hoy Copperhead 40 40

Joe Carder Joe's Toy 2 40 40

Brady Murphy Fury 40 40

Shawn Labbe Maineiac 40 40

Greg Booker American Outlaw 40 40

Kenny Floyd 70 White Bronco 40 40

Matt Abbott Gone Ape 40 40

Kevin Jacobs Black Ford Ranger 40 40

Mike Lathem Hammertime 40

Jason Czaja Lil' Crazy 50 100 100 10 100 100 100 10 510

Christy Nagele Terragator 70 10 70 40 40 80 10 40 360

Jaime Suiter Zombie 80 80 90 90 340

Wayne Bonacker Self Inflicted 40 50 70 90 90 340

Mike Zayachek 1936 Pick Up 80 60 70 210

Art Nelson Bone Stock 60 70 80 210

Rick Nagele The Undertaker 90 40 70 200

Duke Bohanon Eli's Comin' 100 40 40 180

Bobby Garth Havoc 60 50 60 170

Beau Cummins Mud Mafia 60 80 140

Blake Rardon Rooster 90 10 100

Scott Cisler Showtime 40 40 80

Greg Noonan Never Stop Rockin 40 40 80

Greg Booker American Outlaw 40 40 80

Steve Butcher Sweet Control 50 10 60

Brandon Schebaum Night Train 50 50

Dave Kurtz Split Personality 40 40

Kevin Jacobs Black Ford Ranger 40 40

Garry Hoy Copperhead 40 40

Jack Franklin Grinch 2.0 40 40

Travis Shoemaker High Roller IV 100 20 80 90 90 70 450

Caleb Dunsavage Color Me Gone 100 70 100 60 80 410

Keith Mitchell The Mudgician 50 90 70 70 10 90 380

Matt Voss State Tech Jeep 60 40 10 40 50 100 60 360

Tyler Curtis Bad Intentions 80 100 100 280

Joel Coolidge Trouble 50 40 40 60 40 230

Duke Bohanon Eli's Comin' 90 10 60 50 210

Jason Massie Massie Mud Racing 90 80 170

Jeff Smith Mud Pony 40 40 40 120

Shane Ohlrogge Deranged 80 40 120

Art Nelson Bone Stock 40 40 40 120

Mike Lebakken Taz 40 50 90

Craig Schwanz Grape Nutz 40 40 10 90

 OUTLAW PROSTOCK

MODIFIED CUTS
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Brendan Kinsella Pure Fury 70 10 80

Greg Noonan Never Stop Rockin 40 40 80

Wayne Bonacker Self Inflicted 80 80

Brandon Schebaum Night Train 40 40 80

Austin Sampson Bad Addiction 2 40 40 80

Mike Zayachek 1936 Pick Up 60 60

Scott Omen Dirty Rat 50 50

Paul Wagner Misfit 50 50

Dan Papucci My Addiction 40 40

Korey Righter Tantrum 40 40

James Range Cornbread & Chicken 40 40

Katie King Pure Aggrevation 40 40

Dustin Hall Playin' Dirty 40 40

Steve Jones Never Ready 40 40

Greg Booker American Outlaw 40 40

Scott Kinyon Her Idea 40 40

Travis Shoemaker High Roller IV 80 100 20 90 90 60 440

Caleb Dunsavage Color Me Gone 100 70 90 80 80 420

Matt Voss State Tech Jeep 50 60 40 100 100 350

Keith Mitchell The Mudgician 60 70 70 60 10 70 340

Tyler Curtis Bad Intentions 90 100 90 280

Joel Coolidge Trouble 80 40 40 50 40 250

Scott Ohlrogge Deranged 90 40 130

Craig Schwanz Grape Nutz 50 10 40 10 110

Jassie Massie Massie Mud Racing 100 100

Greg Noonan Never Stop Rockin 60 40 100

Brendan Kinsella Pure Fury 80 10 90

Duke Bohanon Eli's Comin' 70 10 80

Paul Wagner Misfit 80 80

Brendon Schebaum Night Train 40 40 80

Dave Coady Beyond Demented 70 70

Mike Lebakken Taz 60 60

Mike Zayachek 36' Pick Up 50 10 60

Gary Cannon 1990 Chevy 50 50

Dustin Hall Playin' Dirty 50 50

Jeff Smith Mud Pony 40 40

Korey Righter Tantrum 40 40

John King Pure Aggrevation 40 40

Austin Sampson Bad Addiction 2 40 40

Billy Fling Reality Check 70 70 100 100 80 70 470

Steve Renaud Frantik 60 100 90 90 90 430

MODIFIED PADDLES

OPEN CUTS 
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Kevin Harrison Never Enuff 90 60 10 100 100 360

Tyler Coolidge Nightmare V 50 10 40 70 10 40 40 260

Dave Hempfling Psycotic 40 40 80 60 220

Dan Richter Richter Scale 100 90 190

Scott Snarski Paperboy Express 80 80 160

Troy Liebi Funny Business 60 10 60 10 140

Paul Palmer The Show 60 70 130

Jeremy Hood Wicked Intentions 40 70 110

Kevin Stone The Grind 40 50 10 100

Dale Ellenberger Touch of Madness 90 90

Rick Young Outta Control 80 80

Chuck Courty III Mud Missile 80 80

Paul Wagner Misfit 60 10 70

Harry Dee Bad Company 50 50

Mike Perrin Hillybilly Stomp 40 40

Ned Brandenburg Eaten Ramen 40 40

Mike Martinez 1 Bad Mudder 40 40

Jack Freeman, Jr. Shenaigans 40 40

Barney Hall Hystrung 40 40

Antony Sola Disturbed 40 40

Tina Olszewski Holdin' On 40 40

Cody Rossman Penny Pusher 40 40

Steve Renaud Frantik 50 100 70 90 90 80 480

Billy Fling Reality Check 60 70 80 100 70 60 440

Joel Coolidge Nightmare V 80 40 90 10 100 40 360

Kevin Harrison Never Enuff 70 60 40 80 70 320

Rick Young Outta Control 90 80 100 20 290

Paul Wesinger Paperboy Express 100 40 100 240

Jeremy Hood Wicked Intentions 40 10 40 50 40 180

Dave Hempfling Psycotic 40 10 60 40 150

Kevin Stone The Grind 70 40 40 150

Dan Richter Richter Scale 40 90 130

Paul Palmer The Show 40 60 100

Jack Freeman, Jr. Shenaigans 40 60 100

Cody Rossman Penny Pusher 40 50 10 100

Jim Lamb The Reckoning 90 90

Ned Brandenburg Eaten Ramen 40 40 80

Dale Ellenberger Touch of Madness 40 40 80

Chuck Courty III Mud Missile 80 80

Barney Hall Hystrung 40 40 80

Harry Dee Bad Company 50 50

Dave Graham Old School Yellow 50 50

OPEN PADDLES
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Troy Liebi Funny Business 40 10 50

Mike Martinez 1 Bad Mudder 40 40

Jesse Gulas Hustler 40 40

Duane Murphy 1936 Ford 40 40

Paul Wagner Misfit 40 40

Tina Olszewski Holdin' On 40 40

Antony Sola Disturbed 40 40

Dave Coady Beyond Demented 40 40

Joe Manson, Jr. Pegasus 40 40

Byron Tinkey Bad Habit 40 40
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